
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00116, Lenore

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-12  0.2 Mi. W of Clearwater-NezPerce Line

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,867

 4,110
 3,259

Nez Perce (35)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 1,921

 2,042
 1,617

 1,947

 2,069
 1,642

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 4,333 5,488 3,470

W DIR - - - - 2,104 2,332 1,501

E DIR - - - - 2,229 3,156 1,969

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3,052 3,709 4,079 3,819 4,217 4,508 3,473

1,643 2,448 2,102 1,936 2,112 2,197 1,696

1,409 1,261 1,977 1,883 2,105 2,311 1,777

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

2,779 3,928 3,877 4,117 4,172 4,737 3,928

1,526 1,976 1,924 2,072 2,062 2,135 1,837

1,253 1,952 1,953 2,045 2,110 2,602 2,091

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

- - - - - 4,594 3,657

- - - - - 2,262 1,799

- - - - - 2,332 1,858

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

2,828 3,784 3,709 3,930 3,896 4,409 -

1,557 1,884 1,859 1,987 1,969 2,170 -

1,271 1,900 1,850 1,943 1,927 2,239 -

MADW 2,886 3,807 3,888 3,955 4,155 4,747 3,632

STDEV 146 111 185 151 185 431 216

DAYFAC 1.34 1.02 0.99 0.98 0.93 0.81 1.06
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